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Markham (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -
Springwood Cres

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 6 5:00pm ET

Lot

0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082

Title

Claret Sofa
Black Sofa
Cabinet
Breakfast Table
Black Curio

Sporting Equipment (Slimming Device And Ab
Maker)

Whirlpool Stovetop

Sofa Bed

Foldable Shopping Cart

Business Travel Bag And Laptop Bag
Luggage And Suitcases

Curtain Rails

Table Lamps (2pc)

Black Desk

Vacuum Cleaner

Coffee Table And Table Lamp

Vintage Triangle Cabinet

Decorative Flower

Casio Electronic Keyboard (Brand new)
Hardwood

JV C Cassette Player And Radio All-in-one
Recessed Lighting (6 pcs)

Decorative Flower And Wooden Base
Decorative Flower And Steel Base
Photosmart Express Fax And Printer All In One
Flatbed Truck

Sewing Machine

Shopping Cart

Long Light Bulbs And Light Box
Closet Door (2 pcs)

Stained Glass Wooden Daoor

V4

Auction Closes. Mon, Sep 12 7:00pm ET

Lot

0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095

0096

0097

0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111

Title

White Breakfast Table And Chair Set
Black Breakfast Table With Chair Set
Jar

Mattress

Bissell Vacuum Cleaner

Black Closet

Coffee Table (2 pcs)

Coffee Table (2 pcs)

Blinds (5 pcs)

Door (Metal)

Floor Lamp

Closet

White Iron Shelves (Things On Top Not
Included)

Gray Iron Shelve (Things On Top Not
Included)

Gray Iron Shelve (Things On Top Not
Included)

Black Coffee Table

Red Carpet

Cups And Basket

Plates

Heater And Bell Modem
Small Appliances
Sunflower Plate

White Storage Shelves
Closet Shelves

Iron Decoration (2 pcs)
Iron Decorative Paintings
Garden Lights

Movie Stars Painting
Buddha Oil Painting



Lot

0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154

Title

Flower Painting

Flower Painting

Tv Desk

Dining Table

Chairs

Corner Iron Shelf

Vent

Vent

Statue

Set Of Bowls And Plates

Set Of Tea Cups And Cup Rests
Glass Cups With A Spinner

Fruit Plate

Table Covers

Twin Swords

Wall Carpet

Bronze Plate (for Decorations)
Statues

Mouth Organ And Electric Photo Album
Light

Ceiling Fan

Brand New Wine And Pantry Cooling System
White Curtain(2 sets)

Curtain (2 Sets)

Green And White Curtain (2 Sets)
Box Of Maps And File Cabinet
White File Cabinet

Blinds And Curtains

Educational Books (Mandarin)
Children Study Books (Mandarin)
Language L earning Books
Novels

Tuition Books

Novels (Mandarin)

Laptops (2)

Glass Chess Board

Wooden Chess Board

Iron Mountain Hardware

Gray Mounting Hardware

Gray Mounting Hardware

White Corner Mounting Hardware
White Mounting Hardware
Hockey Equipment
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Lot

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0196
0197
0198
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Title

Children's Toy And Plushies
Sporting Balls

Showering Curtains, Clothing Basket
Electronic Scale

Garden And Flower Paintings
Ocean Oil Paint

Printed Drawings

Flower Paintings (4 pcs)

Village Paintings

Garden Painting

Bedding Equipments (Sheets, Pillow Case)
Bed

Vintage Mirror

Vintage Mirror

Bed (single)

Bedside Table (2 pcs)

Persian Painting

Painting

Ink Paintings On Silk

Original Watercolour Flower Painting
Portraits (3 pcs)

Painting (2 pcs)

Painting (3 pcs)

Printed Painting (5 pcs)

Binders, Albums, And Frames
Black Clock

Black Wooden Mirror

Flower Painting (2 pcs)

Frames (6 pcs)

Frames (5 pcs)

Frames (5 pcs)

Toilet

Garden Chair With Seat upholstery
Garden Chair (2 pcs)

Garden Chairs (6 pcs)

Tires (2 pcs)

Tires (2 pcs)

Plastic Toilet seat

Outdoor Lunch Bags And Chairs
Wine Maker Kit

Mattress (2 pcs)

Child Toys

Garden Lights (2 pcs)



Lot

0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214

0215
0216
0217

0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239

Telephone And Lamp

Jesus Decorative Light And Statues
Boxes

Kitchen Equipment (4 pcs)
Inflatable Boats And Safety Equipments
Cups (4 pcs)

Candle Holder (2 pcs)

Kitchen Equipments

Book Ends (2 pcs)

Ashtrays And Bronze Plate
Ashtrays And Plates

Collectable Plates

Collectable Plates

Decorative Copper Plate, Seasoning Box And
More

Garden Cloth
Paintings (4 pcs)

Frames With Origina Paintings And New
Album

Copper Mounting Hardware

Scale And Plastic Kitchen Equipments
Box Of White Mountain Hardware
Misc

Foldable Vase With Growth Balls
Christmas Wreath And Christmas Tree
Caribbean Collectables

Doors (2 pcs)

Door

Door

Wires And Vacuum Cleaner
Ladder

Wreath, Cups, And Posters

Printed Painting

Chandédlier

Vintage Vase

Wall Decorations

Collectable Plates And Mask
Candle Holder And Cups

Vintage Handmade Boat M odel
Exquisite Tea Set

Silver Plates

3/4

Lot

0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0250
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Title

Wall Decorative

Bronze/Silver Candle Holder And Base
Collectables

Vases

Plants

Limited Terry Fox Collectable

Print

Binders, Organizers, And Glass Frames
Coffee Table With Some Silver Kitchenware
Table Decoration
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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